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Sales Map

Bob Moser
Managing Partner, National Director, West
303-887-1887
bmoser@sageadvisory.com

Amy Swearingen
Senior Regional Consultant
512-895-4112
aswearingen@sageadvisory.com

Arthur Cherches
Vice President, National Accounts
512-895-4133
acherches@sageadvisory.com

Main Sales Contact: 512-895-4130

Jamisen Allen
Regional Director, South
512-895-4180
jallen@sageadvisory.com

Bob Flora
Regional Director, Mid Atlantic
410-459-1830
bflora@sageadvisory.com

Curtis Baker
Regional Consultant
512-895-4117
cbaker@sageadvisory.com

Zac Sooter
Regional Director, Mid West
316-737-3757
zsooter@sageadvisory.com

Melania McCarley
Regional Consultant
512-895-4145
mmccarley@sageadvisory.com

Regional Coverage

FL

PR

Aaron Spatz
Regional Director, West
303-641-9511
aspatz@sageadvisory.com

Brian Larson
Regional Director, Northeast
347-512-6407
blarson@sageadvisory.com

Jake Adams
Regional Consultant
512-895-4135
jadams@sageadvisory.com

Courtney Walker
Regional Director, Southeast
727-412-3344
cwalker@sageadvisory.com

Ben Whipple
Regional Consultant
512-895-4111
bwhipple@sageadvisory.com

Jack Kulpa
Regional Director, Eastern Great Lakes
609-610-5848
jkulpa@sageadvisory.com
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